COURSES AT A GLANCE

Take one course or complete a certificate

DESIGN

COMMUNICATION DESIGN

CECD 110 FOO1
Basics of Communication Design

CECD 160 FOO1
Drawing for Design

DESIGN SOFTWARE

CECS 130 FOO1
Adobe lllustrator: The Basics

CECS 131 F001
Adobe Photoshop: The Basics

CECS 136 FOO1
The Adobe Suite for Design and Production

CECS 136 F002
The Adobe Suite for Design and Production

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

CEID 120 FOO1
Basics of Industrial Design

CEID 121 FOO1
Exploration of 3D Design

CEID 122 FOO1
Basics of Architectural Design

CEID 160 FOO1
Rapid Visualization and Product Rendering

CEID 223 F0OO1
Architectural Modeling and Maquettes

CEID 224 FOO1
Introduction to Model Making

CEID 235 FOO1
Introduction to Rhino

DIGITAL MEDIA

CEDA 232 FOO1
Introduction to Web Design

VISUAL ARTS

Oct 16 - Nov 20

Sep 15 - Nov 17

Oct 13- Dec 8

Sep 22 - Nov 24

Sep 25-Nov 13

Sep 30 - Dec 2

Sep 20 - Oct 25

Sep 27 - Nov 15

Oct 3 - Nov 21

Oct 15 - Dec 10

Sep 29 - Dec 1

Sep 18 - Nov 6

Nov 24 - Nov 25

Oct 14 - Dec 9

Tue

Sat

Sat

Sat

Tue

Sun

Thu

Thu

Wed

Mon

Sat

Tue

Sat+Sun

Sun

6:30pm - 9:30pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

10:00am - 4:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

$296

$347

$424

$454

$520

$520

$316

$316

$337

$347

$347

$459

$209

$425

VISUAL ART STUDIES

CESE 101 FOO1
Art History

CESE 101 FO02
Art History

CESE 102 F0O1
Contemporary Critical Theory

Oct 18 - Dec 6

Sep 22 - Nov 24

Oct 9 - Nov 27

Thu

Sat

Tue

6:00pm - 9:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

$424

$424

$424



COURSES AT A GLANCE (CONT’D)

VISUAL ART STUDIES (cont’d)

CESE 102 F002
Contemporary Critical Theory

CESE 110 FOO1
Issues in Contemporary Design

CEFA 100 FOO1
2D Composition + Form

CEFA 100 FOO02
2D Composition + Form

CEFA 101 FOO1
3D Materials + Media

CEFA 101 FO02
3D Materials + Media

CEPD 903 FOO1

Writing for Artist Residencies/Grant Apps

DRAWING

CEDR 100 FOO1
Introductory Drawing

CEDR 100 FO02
Introductory Drawing

CEDR 100 F003
Introductory Drawing

CEDR 100 FO04
Introductory Drawing

CEDR 100 FO05
Introductory Drawing

CEDR 107 FOO1
Introductory Pen + Ink

CEDR 102 F0O1
Perspective Drawing

CEDR 121 F001
Drawing into Painting

CEDR 163 FOO1
Creative Drawing + Architecture

CEDR 205 F0O01
Life Drawing

ILLUSTRATION

CEIL 100 FOO1
Introductory Illustration

CEIL 100 FO02
Introductory Illustration

CEIL 101 FOO1
Introductory Digital lllustration

CEIL 203 FOO1
Commercial lllustration

CEIL 204 FOO1
Editorial lllustration

CEGN 120 FOO1
The Graphic Novel

CEAN 901 FOO1
Stop Motion Animation

Oct 13 -Dec 8

Oct 9 - Nov 27

Nov 3 -Dec 1

Sep 17 - Nov 19

Oct 10 - Nov 14

Oct 14 - Nov 25

Oct 28

Sep 18 - Nov 6

Oct 14 - Dec9

Oct 14 - Dec 9

Sep 26 - Nov 14

Oct 13- Dec8

Oct 4 - Nov 22

Sep 23 - Nov 25

Oct 20 - Dec 1

Sep 30 - Dec 2

Oct 14 - Dec 9

Oct 17 - Dec 5

Oct 13 - Nov 24

Oct 3 - Nov 21

Sep 30 - Dec 2

Oct 15 - Dec 10

Oct 22 - Dec 3

Dec 2

Sat

Tue

Sat

Mon

Wed

Sun

Sun

Tue

Sun

Sun

Wed

Sat

Thu

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sun

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sun

Mon

Mon

Sun

1:30pm - 4:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm

10:00am - 2:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

1:30pm - 5:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

$424

$295

$424

$424

$424

$424

$65

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$315

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$66



PAINTING

CEPN 100 FOO1
Introductory Painting Techniques

CEPN 100 F002
Introductory Painting Techniques

CEPN 101 FOO1
Colour Theory

CEPN 101 FO02
Colour Theory

CEPN 102 FOO1
Introductory Acrylic Painting

CEPN 102 FO02
Introductory Acrylic Painting

CEPN 103 FOO1
Introductory Oil Painting

CEPN 103 F002
Introductory Oil Painting

CEPN 104 F0O01
Introductory Watercolour Painting

CEPN 104 FO02
Introductory Watercolour Painting

CEPN 205 FOO1
Life Painting

PHOTOGRAPHY

CEPH 100 FOO1
Introductory Digital Photography

CEPH 100 F002
Introductory Digital Photography

CEPH 101 FOO1
Photographic Composition

CEPH 111 FOO1
Adobe Lightroom

CEPH 120 FOO1
Black-And-White Film Photography

CEPH 120 F002
Black-And-White Film Photography

CEPH 201 FOO1
Studio Lighting

PRINT MEDIA

CEPR 162 F0O1
Introduction to Screen Printing

SCULPTURE
CESC 178 FOO1

Introduction to Mold Design + Casting

CESC 280 FOO1
Metal Sculpture Open Studio

TEXTILE

CETA 901 FOO1
Small Scale Tapestry

Sep 18 - Nov 6

Oct 13-Dec 8

Oct 13- Dec 1

Sep 23-Nov 4

Sep 23 - Nov 4

Sep 17 - Nov 19

Oct 4 - Nov 22

Sep 22 - Nov 24

Sep 23 - Nov 25

Oct 18 - Dec 6

Oct 13 - Nov 24

Sep 23 - Nov 25

Oct 9 - Nov 27

Sep 27 - Nov 15

Oct 21 -Dec2

Sep 16 - Oct 28

Oct 13 - Nov 24

Nov 7 - Dec 12

Sep 22 - Oct 20

Oct 13 - Nov 24

Sep 15-Dec 8

Oct 13

Tue

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Thu

Sat

Sun

Thu

Sat

Sun

Tue

Thu

Sun

Sun

Sat

Wed

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

6:30pm - 9:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:00pm - 9:00pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

9:00am - 1:00pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

6:30pm - 9:30pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

10:00am - 2:00pm

1:00pm - 5:00pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm

9:30am - 3:30pm

9:30am - 1:30pm

1:30pm - 4:30pm

10:00am - 4:30pm

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$424

$385

$450

$455

$135



