COURSES AT A GLANCE

Take one course or complete a certificate

DESIGN

COMMUNICATION DESIGN

CECD 110 F001 Basics of Communication Design	Oct 16 - Nov 20	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$296
CECD 160 F001 Drawing for Design	Sep 15 - Nov 17	Sat	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$347
DESIGN SOFTWARE				
CECS 130 F001 Adobe Illustrator: The Basics	Oct 13 - Dec 8	Sat	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
CECS 131 F001 Adobe Photoshop: The Basics	Sep 22 - Nov 24	Sat	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$454
CECS 136 F001 The Adobe Suite for Design and Production	Sep 25 - Nov 13	Tue	6:00pm - 10:00pm	\$520
CECS 136 F002 The Adobe Suite for Design and Production	Sep 30 - Dec 2	Sun	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$520
INDUSTRIAL DESIGN				
CEID 120 F001 Basics of Industrial Design	Sep 20 - Oct 25	Thu	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$316
CEID 121 F001 Exploration of 3D Design	Sep 27 - Nov 15	Thu	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$316
CEID 122 F001 Basics of Architectural Design	Oct 3 - Nov 21	Wed	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$337
CEID 160 F001 Rapid Visualization and Product Rendering	Oct 15 - Dec 10	Mon	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$347
CEID 223 F001 Architectural Modeling and Maquettes	Sep 29 - Dec 1	Sat	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$347
CEID 224 F001 Introduction to Model Making	Sep 18 - Nov 6	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$459

Introduction to Rhino

CEID 235 F001

CEDA 232 F001				
Introduction to Web Design	Oct 14 - Dec 9	Sun	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$425

Nov 24 - Nov 25 Sat + Sun 10:00am - 4:30pm \$209

VISUAL ARTS

VISUAL ART STUDIES

CESE 101 F001 Art History	Oct 18 - Dec 6	Thu	6:00pm - 9:00pm	\$424
CESE 101 F002 Art History	Sep 22 - Nov 24	Sat	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$424
CESE 102 F001 Contemporary Critical Theory	Oct 9 - Nov 27	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424

COURSES AT A GLANCE (CONT'D)

VISUAL ART STUDIES (cont'd)

CESE 102 F002	Oct 12 Doc 9	Sat	1,20pm 4,20pm	¢101
Contemporary Critical Theory CESE 110 F001	Oct 13 - Dec 8	Sat	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
Issues in Contemporary Design	Oct 9 - Nov 27	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$295
CEFA 100 F001 2D Composition + Form	Nov 3 - Dec 1	Sat	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$424
CEFA 100 F002 2D Composition + Form	Sep 17 - Nov 19	Mon	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEFA 101 F001 3D Materials + Media	Oct 10 - Nov 14	Wed	6:00pm - 10:00pm	\$424
CEFA 101 F002 3D Materials + Media	Oct 14 - Nov 25	Sun	10:00am - 2:00pm	\$424
CEPD 903 F001 Writing for Artist Residencies/Grant Apps	Oct 28	Sun	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$65
DRAWING				
CEDR 100 F001 Introductory Drawing	Sep 18 - Nov 6	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEDR 100 F002 Introductory Drawing	Oct 14 - Dec 9	Sun	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
CEDR 100 F003 Introductory Drawing	Oct 14 - Dec 9	Sun	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$424
CEDR 100 F004 Introductory Drawing	Sep 26 - Nov 14	Wed	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEDR 100 F005 Introductory Drawing	Oct 13 - Dec 8	Sat	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$424
CEDR 101 F001 Introductory Pen + Ink	Oct 4 - Nov 22	Thu	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEDR 102 F001 Perspective Drawing	Sep 23 - Nov 25	Sun	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
CEDR 121 F001 Drawing into Painting	Oct 20 - Dec 1	Sat	1:30pm - 5:30pm	\$424
CEDR 163 F001 Creative Drawing + Architecture	Sep 30 - Dec 2	Sun	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$315
CEDR 205 F001 Life Drawing	Oct 14 - Dec 9	Sun	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
ILLUSTRATION				
CEIL 100 F001 Introductory Illustration	Oct 17 - Dec 5	Wed	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEIL 100 F002 Introductory Illustration	Oct 13 - Nov 24	Sat	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$424
CEIL 101 F001 Introductory Digital Illustration	Oct 3 - Nov 21	Wed	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEIL 203 F001 Commercial Illustration	Sep 30 - Dec 2	Sun	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$424
CEIL 204 F001 Editorial Illustration	Oct 15 - Dec 10	Mon	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEGN 120 F001 The Graphic Novel	Oct 22 - Dec 3	Mon	6:00pm - 10:00pm	\$424
CEAN 901 F001 Stop Motion Animation	Dec 2	Sun	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$66

PAINTING

PAINTING				
CEPN 100 F001 Introductory Painting Techniques	Sep 18 - Nov 6	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEPN 100 F002 Introductory Painting Techniques	Oct 13 - Dec 8	Sat	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$424
CEPN 101 F001 Colour Theory	Oct 13 - Dec 1	Sat	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$424
CEPN 101 F002 Colour Theory	Sep 23 - Nov 4	Sun	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$424
CEPN 102 F001 Introductory Acrylic Painting	Sep 23 - Nov 4	Sun	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$424
CEPN 102 F002 Introductory Acrylic Painting	Sep 17 - Nov 19	Mon	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEPN 103 F001 Introductory Oil Painting	Oct 4 - Nov 22	Thu	6:00pm - 9:00pm	\$424
CEPN 103 F002 Introductory Oil Painting	Sep 22 - Nov 24	Sat	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
CEPN 104 F001 Introductory Watercolour Painting	Sep 23 - Nov 25	Sun	9:30am - 12:30pm	\$424
CEPN 104 F002 Introductory Watercolour Painting	Oct 18 - Dec 6	Thu	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEPN 205 F001 Life Painting	Oct 13 - Nov 24	Sat	9:00am - 1:00pm	\$424
PHOTOGRAPHY				
CEPH 100 F001 Introductory Digital Photography	Sep 23 - Nov 25	Sun	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$424
CEPH 100 F002 Introductory Digital Photography	Oct 9 - Nov 27	Tue	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEPH 101 F001 Photographic Composition	Sep 27 - Nov 15	Thu	6:30pm - 9:30pm	\$424
CEPH 111 F001 Adobe Lightroom	Oct 21 - Dec 2	Sun	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$424
CEPH 120 F001 Black-And-White Film Photography	Sep 16 - Oct 28	Sun	10:00am - 2:00pm	\$424
CEPH 120 F002 Black-And-White Film Photography	Oct 13 - Nov 24	Sat	1:00pm - 5:00pm	\$424
CEPH 201 F001 Studio Lighting	Nov 7 - Dec 12	Wed	6:00pm - 10:00pm	\$424
PRINT MEDIA				
CEPR 162 F001 Introduction to Screen Printing	Sep 22 - Oct 20	Sat	9:30am - 3:30pm	\$385
SCULPTURE				
CESC 178 F001 Introduction to Mold Design + Casting	Oct 13 - Nov 24	Sat	9:30am - 1:30pm	\$450
CESC 280 F001 Metal Sculpture Open Studio	Sep 15 - Dec 8	Sat	1:30pm - 4:30pm	\$455
TEXTILE				
CETA 901 F001 Small Scale Tapestry	Oct 13	Sat	10:00am - 4:30pm	\$135